
2025-2026 CT Duckpins Tournament Series
Theresa Belniak Handicap   SS#6

Handicapped Results
Johnson's Lanes, Hamden

January 17-18, 2026
Director: Mary Ann Cochefski

55 Entries

Dylan Thomson 116 115 145 189 129 125 703 175 878 $300.00 135
Paul Frosolone 128 152 130 115 152 158 707 125 832 $150.00 134
Jaime St. Jean 127 140 102 140 184 134 700 130 830 $70.00 132
Stephanie St. Jean 110 158 121 116 115 120 630 200 830 $70.00 133
Will Hubbard 106 167 117 102 104 120 610 215 825 $55.00 131
Mark Roux 118 139 110 136 126 137 648 165 813 $50.00 130
Mike Santore 133 133 144 138 138 153 706 105 811 $45.00 129
Phil Clough 128 152 123 150 123 137 685 125 810 $45.00 128
Tom Clauson 129 147 129 131 147 131 685 120 805 $40.00 127
Paul Grohs 137 133 178 138 120 141 710 90 800 126
Roy Jr Cochefski 136 156 134 152 130 132 704 95 799 125
Sean Loteczka 140 141 154 154 121 148 718 80 798 124
Drew Gensicki 131 136 119 151 132 144 682 115 797 123
Pat Jr Gallo 127 121 129 118 130 163 661 130 791 122
Alex Rubacha 125 134 140 128 108 139 649 140 789 121
April Parrott 94 139 89 111 78 107 524 260 784 120
Gary Santora 141 144 130 168 152 114 708 75 783 119
Homer Webb 117 127 110 117 130 127 611 170 781 118
John Deschenes 114 125 105 129 121 117 597 180 777 117
Dave Dugan 117 110 133 94 125 143 605 170 775 116
Jim Nester 138 124 170 110 122 160 686 85 771 113
Kristen Cochefski 133 126 134 112 160 134 666 105 771 115
Ericka DeStefano 132 128 137 138 142 116 661 110 771 114
Ty Turcotte 144 154 144 139 122 151 710 60 770 112
Phil Clough 128 139 130 110 149 116 644 125 769 0
Armand Sylvestre 96 118 105 92 96 100 511 255 766 110
Pat Jr Gallo 127 107 117 152 130 129 635 130 765 0
Andy Godek 124 121 117 126 131 129 624 140 764 108
Ken Thomas 137 117 147 133 140 136 673 90 763 107
Jack Neiswanger 135 131 140 124 135 128 658 100 758 106
Bruce Gordneer 114 101 140 119 102 110 572 180 752 105
Jeremy Huber 98 91 105 113 103 94 506 245 751 103
Caity Desomma 85 82 111 84 98 76 451 300 751 104
Erik Pellett 120 122 117 126 100 122 587 160 747 102
Mitch Bombard 99 87 93 107 111 108 506 240 746 101
Mark St. Jean 111 117 89 120 119 100 545 195 740 100
Scott Mecca 128 129 131 116 119 119 614 125 739 99
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Frank Ventrella 107 109 88 102 92 133 524 210 734 98
Stacy Kelley 132 160 164 96 98 104 622 110 732 96
Maritza Bok Lopez 95 74 110 85 93 110 472 260 732 97
Michael Sr Caplette 130 119 111 128 124 127 609 120 729 95
Mitchell Oakes 102 82 121 98 101 96 498 230 728 94
Bruce Gordneer 114 115 102 104 115 107 543 180 723 0
Rick Rogers 120 127 96 139 97 103 562 160 722 92
Kyle Thomas 125 110 108 108 123 129 578 140 718 91
David Oakes 125 106 103 102 151 114 576 140 716 90
Mikki Oliveira 100 94 118 89 81 84 466 240 706 89
Al Jr DiCamillo 115 106 92 105 109 113 525 180 705 88
Mike Trepanier 124 94 152 114 105 94 559 140 699 87
Jennie Clini 98 84 94 95 90 89 452 245 697 86
Steve Holland 111 112 94 86 112 93 497 195 692 85
Ty Turcotte 144 129 110 124 149 118 630 60 690 0
Brian Kupisz 133 144 115 102 109 113 583 105 688 83
Miguel Vargas 113 101 97 96 95 112 501 185 686 82
Mike Sr Lapointe 119 103 123 96 105 94 521 160 681 81



2025-2026 CT Duckpins Tournament Series
Theresa Belniak Handicap   SS#6

Scratch Results
Johnson's Lanes, Hamden

January 17-18, 2026
Director: Mary Ann Cochefski

22 Entries

Sean Loteczka 141 154 154 121 148 718 $110.00
Paul Grohs 133 178 138 120 141 710 $55.00
Ty Turcotte 154 144 139 122 151 710 $55.00
Gary Santora 144 130 168 152 114 708
Paul Frosolone 152 130 115 152 158 707
Mike Santore 133 144 138 138 153 706
Roy Jr Cochefski 156 134 152 130 132 704
Dylan Thomson 115 145 189 129 125 703
Jaime St. Jean 140 102 140 184 134 700
Jim Nester 124 170 110 122 160 686
Phil Clough 152 123 150 123 137 685
Tom Clauson 147 129 131 147 131 685
Drew Gensicki 136 119 151 132 144 682
Ken Thomas 117 147 133 140 136 673
Kristen Cochefski 126 134 112 160 134 666
Pat Jr Gallo 121 129 118 130 163 661
Ericka DeStefano 128 137 138 142 116 661
Jack Neiswanger 131 140 124 135 128 658
Alex Rubacha 134 140 128 108 139 649
Mark Roux 139 110 136 126 137 648
Phil Clough 139 130 110 149 116 644
Pat Jr Gallo 107 117 152 130 129 635
Stephanie St. Jean 158 121 116 115 120 630
Ty Turcotte 129 110 124 149 118 630
Andy Godek 121 117 126 131 129 624
Stacy Kelley 160 164 96 98 104 622
Scott Mecca 129 131 116 119 119 614
Homer Webb 127 110 117 130 127 611
Will Hubbard 167 117 102 104 120 610
Michael Sr Caplette 119 111 128 124 127 609
Dave Dugan 110 133 94 125 143 605
John Deschenes 125 105 129 121 117 597
Erik Pellett 122 117 126 100 122 587
Brian Kupisz 144 115 102 109 113 583
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Kyle Thomas 110 108 108 123 129 578
David Oakes 106 103 102 151 114 576
Bruce Gordneer 101 140 119 102 110 572
Rick Rogers 127 96 139 97 103 562
Mike Trepanier 94 152 114 105 94 559
Mark St. Jean 117 89 120 119 100 545
Bruce Gordneer 115 102 104 115 107 543
Al Jr DiCamillo 106 92 105 109 113 525
April Parrott 139 89 111 78 107 524
Frank Ventrella 109 88 102 92 133 524
Mike Sr Lapointe 103 123 96 105 94 521
Armand Sylvestre 118 105 92 96 100 511
Jeremy Huber 91 105 113 103 94 506
Mitch Bombard 87 93 107 111 108 506
Miguel Vargas 101 97 96 95 112 501
Mitchell Oakes 82 121 98 101 96 498
Steve Holland 112 94 86 112 93 497
Maritza Bok Lopez 74 110 85 93 110 472
Mikki Oliveira 94 118 89 81 84 466
Jennie Clini 84 94 95 90 89 452
Caity Desomma 82 111 84 98 76 451


